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@ SKIN: 63491 JADE MIST GREEN
*OMIT ALL GRAPHICS*

UNIT: 411241
DEALER: BATES RV EXCHANGE
SPECIAL: 933

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #411241 - 2013 VENTANA

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 63491 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.60 79.60( 318.4 318.4

JADE MIST GREEN MET BC105 WHITE 9.60 89.20 38.4 356.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.00 103.20 56.0 412.8

BC200 BLACK 166.00 269.20f 664.0 1076.8

BC500 BLUE-GREEN 278.00 547.20{ 1112.0 2188.8

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 188.80 736.00f 755.2 2944.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 4.40 740.40 17.6 2961.6

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 25.20 765.60f 100.8 3062.4

BC100 CLEAR 76.00 841.60f 304.0 3366.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.40 874.00f 129.6 3496.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 411241 - 2013 VENTANA

SKIN: 63491

BASE #

BASE NAME

1QT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

JADE MIST GREEN MET




